Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Viking Drill & Tool Screw Machine Length Heavy
Duty NAS 907C Bright Finish Split Point Type
260-TW: Wire

“TW Thank you for shopping with us!
Type 269 . NAS 907C Heavy-Duty 135° Split Point Accurate centering, fast

penetration; ideal for thin metal work « Sizes smaller than #52
are not split pointed NOTE: For letter sizes, see 260-UB

Manufacturer  Flute Wire Overall Length Unit Price Pack Quantity
52530 Viking Drill & Tool 1 5/16 in flute length 1 27/16in $2.44 12 $29.28
52540 Viking Drill & Tool 1 5/16 in flute length 2 27/16in $2.44 12 $29.28
52550 Viking Drill & Tool 1 1/4 in flute length 3 2 3/8in $2.28 12 $27.36
52560 Viking Drill & Tool 1 1/4 in flute length 4 2 3/8in $2.28 12 $27.36
52570 Viking Drill & Tool 1 1/4 in flute length 5 2 3/8in $2.28 12 $27.36
52580 Viking Drill & Tool 1 1/4in flute length 6 2 3/8in $2.28 12 $27.36
52590 Viking Drill & Tool 1 3/16 in flute length 7 21/4in $1.98 12 $23.76
52600 Viking Drill & Tool 1 3/16 in flute length 8 21/4in $1.98 12 $23.76
52610 Viking Drill & Tool 1 3/16 in flute length 9 21/4in $1.98 12 $23.76
52620 Viking Drill & Tool 1 3/16 in flute length 10 21/4in $1.98 12 $23.76
52630 Viking Drill & Tool 1 3/16 in flute length 11 21/4in $1.98 12 $23.76
52640 Viking Drill & Tool 1 3/16in flute length 12 2 1/4in $1.98 12 $23.76


mailto:info@eoasaw.com
https://www.eoasaw.com/product-category/drill-bits-boring-tools/viking-drill-tool-drill-bits-boring-tools/viking-drill-tool-super-premium-ultra-bor-drill-bits-sets/viking-drill-tool-super-premium-ultra-bor-twist-drills/viking-super-premium-ultra-bor-screw-machine-length-drills-type-260-ub-letter/

52650
52660
52670
52680
52690
52700
52710
52720
52730
52740
52750
52760
52770
52780
52790
52800
52810
52820
52830
52840
52850
52860
52870
52880

Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool

1 1/8 in flute length
1 1/8 in flute length
1 1/8 in flute length
1 1/8 in flute length
1 1/8 in flute length
1 1/16 in flute length
1 1/16 in flute length
1 1/16 in flute length
1 1/16 in flute length
1 1/16 in flute length
1 in flute length

1 in flute length

1 in flute length

1 in flute length

1 in flute length
15/16 in flute length
15/16 in flute length
15/16 in flute length
7/8 in flute length
7/8 in flute length
7/8 in flute length
7/8 in flute length
7/8 in flute length
13/16 in flute length

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

23/16in
23/16in
23/16in
2 3/16in
2 3/16n
21/8in
21/81in
21/81in
21/81in
21/81in
21/16in
21/16in
21/16in
21/16in
21/16in
115/16in
115/16in
115/16in
17/8in
17/8in
17/8in
17/8in
17/8in
113/16in

$1.98
$1.98
$1.98
$1.98
$1.98
$1.66
$1.66
$1.66
$1.58
$1.58
$1.58
$1.58
$1.52
$1.52
$1.52
$1.42
$1.42
$1.42
$1.36
$1.36
$1.36
$1.36
$1.36
$1.36

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

$23.76
$23.76
$23.76
$23.76
$23.76
$19.92
$19.92
$19.92
$18.96
$18.96
$18.96
$18.96
$18.24
$18.24
$18.24
$17.04
$17.04
$17.04
$16.32
$16.32
$16.32
$16.32
$16.32
$16.32



52890
52900
52910
52920
52930
52940
52950
52960
52970
52980
52990
53000
53010
53020
53030
53040
53050
53060
53070
53080
53090
53100
53110
53120

Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool

13/16 in flute length
13/16 in flute length
13/16 in flute length
13/16 in flute length
13/16 in flute length
3/4 in flute length
3/4 in flute length
3/4 in flute length
3/4 in flute length
3/4 in flute length
3/4 in flute length
11/16 in flute length
11/16 in flute length
11/16 in flute length
11/16 in flute length
11/16 in flute length
5/8 in flute length
5/8 in flute length
5/8 in flute length
1/2 in flute length
1/2 in flute length
1/2 in flute length
1/2 in flute length
1/2 in flute length

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

113/16in
113/16in
113/161in
113/16in
113/16in
13/4in
13/4in
13/4in
13/4in
13/4in
13/4in
111/16in
111/16in
111/16in
111/16in
111/161in
15/8in
15/8in
15/8in
13/8in
13/8in
13/8in
13/8in
13/8in

$1.36
$1.36
$1.36
$1.36
$1.36
$1.36
$1.36
$1.36
$1.36
$1.36
$1.36
$1.36
$1.36
$1.36
$1.36
$1.36
$1.36
$1.36
$1.36
$1.36
$1.36
$1.36
$1.36
$1.36

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

$16.32
$16.32
$16.32
$16.32
$16.32
$16.32
$16.32
$16.32
$16.32
$16.32
$16.32
$16.32
$16.32
$16.32
$16.32
$16.32
$16.32
$16.32
$16.32
$16.32
$16.32
$16.32
$16.32
$16.32



