Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Viking Drill & Tool Screw Machine Length Heavy Duty NAS 907C Bright Finish Split Point Type 260-TW: Wire

Thank you for shopping with us!

NAS 907C Heavy-Duty 135° Split Point Accurate centering, fast penetration; ideal for thin metal work • Sizes smaller than #52 are not split pointed **NOTE:** For letter sizes, see 260-UB

Item #	Manufacturer	Flute	Wire	Overall Length	Unit Price	Pack Quantity	Price
52530	Viking Drill & Tool	1 5/16 in flute length	1	2 7/16 in	\$2.44	12	\$29.28
52540	Viking Drill & Tool	1 5/16 in flute length	2	2 7/16 in	\$2.44	12	\$29.28
52550	Viking Drill & Tool	1 1/4 in flute length	3	2 3/8 in	\$2.28	12	\$27.36
52560	Viking Drill & Tool	1 1/4 in flute length	4	2 3/8 in	\$2.28	12	\$27.36
52570	Viking Drill & Tool	1 1/4 in flute length	5	2 3/8 in	\$2.28	12	\$27.36
52580	Viking Drill & Tool	1 1/4 in flute length	6	2 3/8 in	\$2.28	12	\$27.36
52590	Viking Drill & Tool	1 3/16 in flute length	7	2 1/4 in	\$1.98	12	\$23.76
52600	Viking Drill & Tool	1 3/16 in flute length	8	2 1/4 in	\$1.98	12	\$23.76
52610	Viking Drill & Tool	1 3/16 in flute length	9	2 1/4 in	\$1.98	12	\$23.76
52620	Viking Drill & Tool	1 3/16 in flute length	10	2 1/4 in	\$1.98	12	\$23.76
52630	Viking Drill & Tool	1 3/16 in flute length	11	2 1/4 in	\$1.98	12	\$23.76
52640	Viking Drill & Tool	1 3/16 in flute length	12	2 1/4 in	\$1.98	12	\$23.76

52660 Viking Drill & Tool 1 1/8 in flute length 14 2 3/16 in \$1.98 12 \$23.76 52670 Viking Drill & Tool 1 1/8 in flute length 15 2 3/16 in \$1.98 12 \$23.76 52680 Viking Drill & Tool 1 1/8 in flute length 16 2 3/16 in \$1.98 12 \$23.76 52690 Viking Drill & Tool 1 1/16 in flute length 17 2 3/16 in \$1.98 12 \$23.76 52700 Viking Drill & Tool 1 1/16 in flute length 18 2 1/8 in \$1.66 12 \$19.92 52720 Viking Drill & Tool 1 1/16 in flute length 20 2 1/8 in \$1.66 12 \$19.92 52720 Viking Drill & Tool 1 1/16 in flute length 20 2 1/8 in \$1.66 12 \$19.92 52720 Viking Drill & Tool 1 1/16 in flute length 20 2 1/8 in \$1.66 12 \$19.92 52730 Viking Drill & Tool 1 1/16 in flute length 22 2 1/8 in \$1.58 12 \$18.96 52750 Viking Drill & Tool 1 in flute length 24	52650	Viking Drill & Tool	1 1/8 in flute length	13	2 3/16 in	\$1.98	12	\$23.76
52680 Viking Drill & Tool 1 1/8 in flute length 16 2 3/16 in \$1.98 12 \$23.76 52690 Viking Drill & Tool 1 1/8 in flute length 17 2 3/16 in \$1.98 12 \$23.76 52700 Viking Drill & Tool 1 1/16 in flute length 18 2 1/8 in \$1.66 12 \$19.92 52710 Viking Drill & Tool 1 1/16 in flute length 19 2 1/8 in \$1.66 12 \$19.92 52720 Viking Drill & Tool 1 1/16 in flute length 20 2 1/8 in \$1.66 12 \$19.92 52730 Viking Drill & Tool 1 1/16 in flute length 20 2 1/8 in \$1.58 12 \$18.96 52740 Viking Drill & Tool 1 1/16 in flute length 22 2 1/8 in \$1.58 12 \$18.96 52750 Viking Drill & Tool 1 in flute length 23 2 1/16 in \$1.58 12 \$18.96 52770 Viking Drill & Tool 1 in flute length 25 2 1/16 in \$1.52 12 <td>52660</td> <td>Viking Drill & Tool</td> <td>1 1/8 in flute length</td> <td>14</td> <td>2 3/16 in</td> <td>\$1.98</td> <td>12</td> <td>\$23.76</td>	52660	Viking Drill & Tool	1 1/8 in flute length	14	2 3/16 in	\$1.98	12	\$23.76
52690 Viking Drill & Tool 1 1/8 in flute length 17 2 3/16 in \$1.98 12 \$23.76 52700 Viking Drill & Tool 1 1/16 in flute length 18 2 1/8 in \$1.66 12 \$19.92 52710 Viking Drill & Tool 1 1/16 in flute length 19 2 1/8 in \$1.66 12 \$19.92 52720 Viking Drill & Tool 1 1/16 in flute length 20 2 1/8 in \$1.66 12 \$19.92 52730 Viking Drill & Tool 1 1/16 in flute length 20 2 1/8 in \$1.66 12 \$18.96 52740 Viking Drill & Tool 1 1/16 in flute length 21 2 1/8 in \$1.58 12 \$18.96 52750 Viking Drill & Tool 1 1/16 in flute length 23 2 1/16 in \$1.58 12 \$18.96 52770 Viking Drill & Tool 1 in flute length 24 2 1/16 in \$1.52 12 \$18.24 52780 Viking Drill & Tool 1 in flute length 25 2 1/16 in \$1.52 12 <td>52670</td> <td>Viking Drill & Tool</td> <td>1 1/8 in flute length</td> <td>15</td> <td>2 3/16 in</td> <td>\$1.98</td> <td>12</td> <td>\$23.76</td>	52670	Viking Drill & Tool	1 1/8 in flute length	15	2 3/16 in	\$1.98	12	\$23.76
52700 Viking Drill & Tool 1 1/16 in flute length 18 2 1/8 in \$1.66 12 \$19.92 52710 Viking Drill & Tool 1 1/16 in flute length 19 2 1/8 in \$1.66 12 \$19.92 52720 Viking Drill & Tool 1 1/16 in flute length 20 2 1/8 in \$1.66 12 \$19.92 52730 Viking Drill & Tool 1 1/16 in flute length 21 2 1/8 in \$1.58 12 \$18.96 52740 Viking Drill & Tool 1 1/16 in flute length 22 2 1/8 in \$1.58 12 \$18.96 52750 Viking Drill & Tool 1 in flute length 23 2 1/16 in \$1.58 12 \$18.96 52760 Viking Drill & Tool 1 in flute length 24 2 1/16 in \$1.58 12 \$18.96 52770 Viking Drill & Tool 1 in flute length 25 2 1/16 in \$1.52 12 \$18.24 52780 Viking Drill & Tool 1 in flute length 26 2 1/16 in \$1.52 12	52680	Viking Drill & Tool	1 1/8 in flute length	16	2 3/16 in	\$1.98	12	\$23.76
52710 Viking Drill & Tool 1 1/16 in flute length 19 2 1/8 in \$1.66 12 \$19.92 52720 Viking Drill & Tool 1 1/16 in flute length 20 2 1/8 in \$1.66 12 \$19.92 52730 Viking Drill & Tool 1 1/16 in flute length 21 2 1/8 in \$1.58 12 \$18.96 52740 Viking Drill & Tool 1 1/16 in flute length 22 2 1/8 in \$1.58 12 \$18.96 52750 Viking Drill & Tool 1 in flute length 23 2 1/16 in \$1.58 12 \$18.96 52760 Viking Drill & Tool 1 in flute length 24 2 1/16 in \$1.58 12 \$18.96 52770 Viking Drill & Tool 1 in flute length 25 2 1/16 in \$1.52 12 \$18.96 52770 Viking Drill & Tool 1 in flute length 25 2 1/16 in \$1.52 12 \$18.24 52780 Viking Drill & Tool 1 in flute length 26 2 1/16 in \$1.52 12 \$18.24 52800 Viking Drill & Tool 1 5/16 in flute length 27 2 1/1	52690	Viking Drill & Tool	1 1/8 in flute length	17	2 3/16 in	\$1.98	12	\$23.76
52720 Viking Drill & Tool 1 1/16 in flute length 20 2 1/8 in \$1.66 12 \$19.92 52730 Viking Drill & Tool 1 1/16 in flute length 21 2 1/8 in \$1.58 12 \$18.96 52740 Viking Drill & Tool 1 1/16 in flute length 22 2 1/8 in \$1.58 12 \$18.96 52750 Viking Drill & Tool 1 in flute length 23 2 1/16 in \$1.58 12 \$18.96 52760 Viking Drill & Tool 1 in flute length 24 2 1/16 in \$1.58 12 \$18.96 52770 Viking Drill & Tool 1 in flute length 25 2 1/16 in \$1.52 12 \$18.24 52780 Viking Drill & Tool 1 in flute length 26 2 1/16 in \$1.52 12 \$18.24 52790 Viking Drill & Tool 1 in flute length 27 2 1/16 in \$1.52 12 \$18.24 52800 Viking Drill & Tool 15/16 in flute length 28 1 15/16 in \$1.42 12 <	52700	Viking Drill & Tool	1 1/16 in flute length	18	2 1/8 in	\$1.66	12	\$19.92
52730 Viking Drill & Tool 1 1/16 in flute length 21 2 1/8 in \$1.58 12 \$18.96 52740 Viking Drill & Tool 1 1/16 in flute length 22 2 1/8 in \$1.58 12 \$18.96 52750 Viking Drill & Tool 1 in flute length 23 2 1/16 in \$1.58 12 \$18.96 52760 Viking Drill & Tool 1 in flute length 24 2 1/16 in \$1.58 12 \$18.96 52770 Viking Drill & Tool 1 in flute length 25 2 1/16 in \$1.52 12 \$18.24 52780 Viking Drill & Tool 1 in flute length 26 2 1/16 in \$1.52 12 \$18.24 52790 Viking Drill & Tool 1 in flute length 27 2 1/16 in \$1.52 12 \$18.24 52800 Viking Drill & Tool 15/16 in flute length 28 1 15/16 in \$1.42 12 \$17.04 52810 Viking Drill & Tool 15/16 in flute length 29 1 15/16 in \$1.42 12 \$17.04 52820 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length <t< td=""><td>52710</td><td>Viking Drill & Tool</td><td>1 1/16 in flute length</td><td>19</td><td>2 1/8 in</td><td>\$1.66</td><td>12</td><td>\$19.92</td></t<>	52710	Viking Drill & Tool	1 1/16 in flute length	19	2 1/8 in	\$1.66	12	\$19.92
52740 Viking Drill & Tool 1 1/16 in flute length 22 2 1/8 in \$1.58 12 \$18.96 52750 Viking Drill & Tool 1 in flute length 23 2 1/16 in \$1.58 12 \$18.96 52760 Viking Drill & Tool 1 in flute length 24 2 1/16 in \$1.58 12 \$18.96 52770 Viking Drill & Tool 1 in flute length 25 2 1/16 in \$1.52 12 \$18.24 52780 Viking Drill & Tool 1 in flute length 26 2 1/16 in \$1.52 12 \$18.24 52790 Viking Drill & Tool 1 in flute length 27 2 1/16 in \$1.52 12 \$18.24 52800 Viking Drill & Tool 15/16 in flute length 28 1 15/16 in \$1.52 12 \$18.24 52800 Viking Drill & Tool 15/16 in flute length 29 1 15/16 in \$1.42 12 \$17.04 52820 Viking Drill & Tool 15/16 in flute length 30 115/16 in \$1.42 12 \$17.04 52830 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 31 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 \$16.32 52840 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 32 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 \$16.32 52850 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 34 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 \$16.32 52870 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 35 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 \$16.32 52870 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 35 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 \$16.32	52720	Viking Drill & Tool	1 1/16 in flute length	20	2 1/8 in	\$1.66	12	\$19.92
52750 Viking Drill & Tool 1 in flute length 23 2 1/16 in \$1.58 12 \$18.96 52760 Viking Drill & Tool 1 in flute length 24 2 1/16 in \$1.58 12 \$18.96 52770 Viking Drill & Tool 1 in flute length 25 2 1/16 in \$1.52 12 \$18.24 52780 Viking Drill & Tool 1 in flute length 26 2 1/16 in \$1.52 12 \$18.24 52790 Viking Drill & Tool 1 in flute length 27 2 1/16 in \$1.52 12 \$18.24 52800 Viking Drill & Tool 15/16 in flute length 27 2 1/16 in \$1.42 12 \$17.04 52810 Viking Drill & Tool 15/16 in flute length 28 1 15/16 in \$1.42 12 \$17.04 52820 Viking Drill & Tool 15/16 in flute length 30 1 15/16 in \$1.42 12 \$17.04 52830 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 31 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 \$16.32 52850 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 34 1 7/8 in<	52730	Viking Drill & Tool	1 1/16 in flute length	21	2 1/8 in	\$1.58	12	\$18.96
52760 Viking Drill & Tool 1 in flute length 24 2 1/16 in \$1.58 12 \$18.96 52770 Viking Drill & Tool 1 in flute length 25 2 1/16 in \$1.52 12 \$18.24 52780 Viking Drill & Tool 1 in flute length 26 2 1/16 in \$1.52 12 \$18.24 52790 Viking Drill & Tool 1 in flute length 27 2 1/16 in \$1.52 12 \$18.24 52800 Viking Drill & Tool 15/16 in flute length 28 1 15/16 in \$1.42 12 \$17.04 52810 Viking Drill & Tool 15/16 in flute length 29 1 15/16 in \$1.42 12 \$17.04 52820 Viking Drill & Tool 15/16 in flute length 30 1 15/16 in \$1.42 12 \$17.04 52830 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 31 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 \$16.32 52850 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 33 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 \$16.32 52860 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 34 1 7/8 i	52740	Viking Drill & Tool	1 1/16 in flute length	22	2 1/8 in	\$1.58	12	\$18.96
52770 Viking Drill & Tool 1 in flute length 25 2 1/16 in \$1.52 12 \$18.24 52780 Viking Drill & Tool 1 in flute length 26 2 1/16 in \$1.52 12 \$18.24 52790 Viking Drill & Tool 1 in flute length 27 2 1/16 in \$1.52 12 \$18.24 52800 Viking Drill & Tool 15/16 in flute length 28 1 15/16 in \$1.42 12 \$17.04 52810 Viking Drill & Tool 15/16 in flute length 29 1 15/16 in \$1.42 12 \$17.04 52820 Viking Drill & Tool 15/16 in flute length 30 1 15/16 in \$1.42 12 \$17.04 52830 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 31 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 \$16.32 52840 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 33 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 \$16.32 52860 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 34 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 \$16.32 52870 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 34 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 \$16.32	52750	Viking Drill & Tool	1 in flute length	23	2 1/16 in	\$1.58	12	\$18.96
52780 Viking Drill & Tool 1 in flute length 26 2 1/16 in \$1.52 12 \$18.24 52790 Viking Drill & Tool 1 in flute length 27 2 1/16 in \$1.52 12 \$18.24 52800 Viking Drill & Tool 15/16 in flute length 28 1 15/16 in \$1.42 12 \$17.04 52810 Viking Drill & Tool 15/16 in flute length 29 1 15/16 in \$1.42 12 \$17.04 52820 Viking Drill & Tool 15/16 in flute length 30 1 15/16 in \$1.42 12 \$17.04 52830 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 31 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 \$16.32 52840 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 32 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 \$16.32 52850 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 34 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 \$16.32 52870 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 35 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 \$16.32 52870 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 35 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 \$16.32	52760	Viking Drill & Tool	1 in flute length	24	2 1/16 in	\$1.58	12	\$18.96
52790 Viking Drill & Tool 1 in flute length 27 2 1/16 in \$1.52 12 \$18.24 52800 Viking Drill & Tool 15/16 in flute length 28 1 15/16 in \$1.42 12 \$17.04 52810 Viking Drill & Tool 15/16 in flute length 29 1 15/16 in \$1.42 12 \$17.04 52820 Viking Drill & Tool 15/16 in flute length 30 1 15/16 in \$1.42 12 \$17.04 52830 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 31 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 \$16.32 52840 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 33 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 \$16.32 52850 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 34 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 \$16.32 52870 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 35 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 \$16.32	52770	Viking Drill & Tool	1 in flute length	25	2 1/16 in	\$1.52	12	\$18.24
52800 Viking Drill & Tool 15/16 in flute length 28 1 15/16 in \$1.42 12 \$17.04 52810 Viking Drill & Tool 15/16 in flute length 29 1 15/16 in \$1.42 12 \$17.04 52820 Viking Drill & Tool 15/16 in flute length 30 1 15/16 in \$1.42 12 \$17.04 52830 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 31 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 \$16.32 52840 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 32 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 \$16.32 52850 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 34 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 \$16.32 52870 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 35 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 \$16.32	52780	Viking Drill & Tool	1 in flute length	26	2 1/16 in	\$1.52	12	\$18.24
52810 Viking Drill & Tool 15/16 in flute length 29 1 15/16 in \$1.42 12 \$17.04 52820 Viking Drill & Tool 15/16 in flute length 30 1 15/16 in \$1.42 12 \$17.04 52830 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 31 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 \$16.32 52840 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 32 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 \$16.32 52850 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 34 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 \$16.32 52860 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 34 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 \$16.32 52870 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 35 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 \$16.32	52790	Viking Drill & Tool	1 in flute length	27	2 1/16 in	\$1.52	12	\$18.24
52820 Viking Drill & Tool 15/16 in flute length 30 1 15/16 in \$1.42 12 \$17.04 52830 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 31 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 \$16.32 52840 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 32 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 \$16.32 52850 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 33 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 \$16.32 52860 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 34 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 \$16.32 52870 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 35 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 \$16.32	52800	Viking Drill & Tool	15/16 in flute length	28	1 15/16 in	\$1.42	12	\$17.04
52830 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 31 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 \$16.32 52840 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 32 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 \$16.32 52850 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 33 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 \$16.32 52860 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 34 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 \$16.32 52870 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 35 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 \$16.32	52810	Viking Drill & Tool	15/16 in flute length	29	1 15/16 in	\$1.42	12	\$17.04
52840 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 32 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 52850 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 33 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 52860 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 34 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 52870 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 35 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 \$16.32	52820	Viking Drill & Tool	15/16 in flute length	30	1 15/16 in	\$1.42	12	\$17.04
52850 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 33 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 52860 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 34 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 52870 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 35 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 \$16.32	52830	Viking Drill & Tool	7/8 in flute length	31	1 7/8 in	\$1.36	12	\$16.32
52860 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 34 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 52870 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 35 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 \$16.32	52840	Viking Drill & Tool	7/8 in flute length	32	1 7/8 in	\$1.36	12	\$16.32
52870 Viking Drill & Tool 7/8 in flute length 35 1 7/8 in \$1.36 12 \$16.32	52850	Viking Drill & Tool	7/8 in flute length	33	1 7/8 in	\$1.36	12	\$16.32
	52860	Viking Drill & Tool	7/8 in flute length	34	1 7/8 in	\$1.36	12	\$16.32
52880 Viking Drill & Tool 13/16 in flute length 36 1 13/16 in \$1.36 12 \$16.32	52870	Viking Drill & Tool	7/8 in flute length	35	1 7/8 in	\$1.36	12	\$16.32
	52880	Viking Drill & Tool	13/16 in flute length	36	1 13/16 in	\$1.36	12	\$16.32

52890	Viking Drill & Tool	13/16 in flute length	37	1 13/16 in	\$1.36	12	\$16.32
52900	Viking Drill & Tool	13/16 in flute length	38	1 13/16 in	\$1.36	12	\$16.32
52910	Viking Drill & Tool	13/16 in flute length	39	1 13/16 in	\$1.36	12	\$16.32
52920	Viking Drill & Tool	13/16 in flute length	40	1 13/16 in	\$1.36	12	\$16.32
52930	Viking Drill & Tool	13/16 in flute length	41	1 13/16 in	\$1.36	12	\$16.32
52940	Viking Drill & Tool	3/4 in flute length	42	1 3/4 in	\$1.36	12	\$16.32
52950	Viking Drill & Tool	3/4 in flute length	43	1 3/4 in	\$1.36	12	\$16.32
52960	Viking Drill & Tool	3/4 in flute length	44	1 3/4 in	\$1.36	12	\$16.32
52970	Viking Drill & Tool	3/4 in flute length	45	1 3/4 in	\$1.36	12	\$16.32
52980	Viking Drill & Tool	3/4 in flute length	46	1 3/4 in	\$1.36	12	\$16.32
52990	Viking Drill & Tool	3/4 in flute length	47	1 3/4 in	\$1.36	12	\$16.32
53000	Viking Drill & Tool	11/16 in flute length	48	1 11/16 in	\$1.36	12	\$16.32
53010	Viking Drill & Tool	11/16 in flute length	49	1 11/16 in	\$1.36	12	\$16.32
53020	Viking Drill & Tool	11/16 in flute length	50	1 11/16 in	\$1.36	12	\$16.32
53030	Viking Drill & Tool	11/16 in flute length	51	1 11/16 in	\$1.36	12	\$16.32
53040	Viking Drill & Tool	11/16 in flute length	52	1 11/16 in	\$1.36	12	\$16.32
53050	Viking Drill & Tool	5/8 in flute length	53	1 5/8 in	\$1.36	12	\$16.32
53060	Viking Drill & Tool	5/8 in flute length	54	1 5/8 in	\$1.36	12	\$16.32
53070	Viking Drill & Tool	5/8 in flute length	55	1 5/8 in	\$1.36	12	\$16.32
53080	Viking Drill & Tool	1/2 in flute length	56	1 3/8 in	\$1.36	12	\$16.32
53090	Viking Drill & Tool	1/2 in flute length	57	1 3/8 in	\$1.36	12	\$16.32
53100	Viking Drill & Tool	1/2 in flute length	58	1 3/8 in	\$1.36	12	\$16.32
53110	Viking Drill & Tool	1/2 in flute length	59	1 3/8 in	\$1.36	12	\$16.32
53120	Viking Drill & Tool	1/2 in flute length	60	1 3/8 in	\$1.36	12	\$16.32